gke Steri-Record
®
Testsets and PCDs
for validation, process and batch monitoring of sterilization processes
Application
Process Monitoring Systems (PMS) are pro-
cess challenge devices that are used to test
sterilizers according to a defined standard,

after taking the test device out of the steriliz-
er chamber. Results can be checked imme-
diately at the end of the cycle.
Order information
Art.-No.* Product code Content  Application
200-017 PM-HPCD-TS-13
Testset consisting of 13 Helix-PCDs
with metal capsule (see below)
To test steam and LTSF
sterilization processes
with fractionated vacuum
  Tube diameter [mm] Tube length [cm]
200-150 PM-HPCD-2-150
2
150
200-302 PM-HPCD-2-300 300
200-452 PM-HPCD-2-450 450
200-153 PM-HPCD-3-150
3
150
200-303 PM-HPCD-3-300 300
200-154 PM-HPCD-4-150
4
150
200-304 PM-HPCD-4-300 300
200-155 PM-HPCD-5-100
5
100
200-205 PM-HPCD-5-200 200
200-305 PM-HPCD-5-300 300
200-405 PM-HPCD-5-400 400
200-505 PM-HPCD-5-500 500
200-605 PM-HPCD-5-600 600
Helix-PCD-Testsets and single Helix-PCDs
200-016 PM-HPCD-TS-10
Testset consisting of 10 Helix-PCDs
with metal capsule (see below)
To test
hydrogen peroxide
sterilization processes
200-025 PM-HPCD-2-25 2
25
200-325 PM-HPCD-3-25
3
200-350 PM-HPCD-3-50 50
200-425 PM-HPCD-4-25
4
25
200-450 PM-HPCD-4-50 50
200-475 PM-HPCD-4-75 75
200-525 PM-HPCD-5-25
5
25
200-550 PM-HPCD-5-50 50
200-575 PM-HPCD-5-75 75
200-510 PM-HPCD-5-100 100
200-013 PM-HPCD-TS-5
Testset consisting of 5 Helix-PCDs
with metal capsule (see below)
To test all sterilization
processes with
low demanding
penetration
characteristics
200-025 PM-HPCD-2-25
2
25
200-050 PM-HPCD-2-50 50
200-075 PM-HPCD-2-75 75
200-100 PM-HPCD-2-100 100
200-150 PM-HPCD-2-150 150
Compact-PCDs Testset and single PCDs
Art.-No.* Product code Content
200-210 PM-RCPCD-TS Testset consisting of 10 Compact-PCDs (single PCDs see below)
  Sensitivity Reference load